ACBHC NEW CERTIFICATION PRICES

Level of
Certification

CT
BHT

CDCI
BHCI

CDCII
BHC II

CDCS
ABHC

Administrator

Traditional

Counselor

Initial

$180
$180

$195
$195

$210
$210

$230
$230

$245

$200

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 01, 2013

Re-Certification

$165
$165

$180
$180

$195
$195

$215
$215

$230

Lifetme - no
Re-certification

Revised 09/30/2013



