ACBHC NEW CERTIFICATION PRICES EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 01, 2013

<u>Level of</u>	<u>Initial</u>	Re-Certification
Certification		
\mathbf{CT}	\$180	\$165
BHT	\$180	\$165
CDC I	\$195	\$180
BHC I	\$195	\$180
CDC II	\$210	\$195
BHC II	\$210	\$195
CDCS	\$230	\$21 5
ABHC	\$230	\$21 5
Administrator	\$24 5	\$230
Traditional Counselor	\$200	Lifetime - no Re-certification